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Dothan City Schools 2023-2024 Enrollment Report

Beverlye Intermediate School 
Carver School for Math, Science and Technology 
Carver 9th Grade Academy 
Dothan City Virtual School 
Dothan High School 
Dothan Preparatory Academy 
Girard Intermediate School 
Girard Primary School 
Heard Elementary School 
Hidden Lake Primary School 
Highlands Elementary School 
Jerry Lee Faine Elementary School 
Kelly Springs Elementary School 
Morris Slingluff Elementary School 
Selma Street Elementary School 
Dothan City School Head Start Program 
Dothan City Early Education Center

391
427
574
259

1459
1046
312
363
361
450
601
354
533
291
406
259
207

TOTAL ENROLLMENT

8,293


